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Introducing Wine & Dine Packages - Celebrity Cruises

Pinot Noir La Crema. Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott, Marlborough, New Zealand. Riesling, J&H Selbach, Fish Label, Mosel, Germany. Pinot Grigio, San't Helena, ... 
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Introducing Wine & Dine Packages



Combine your love of fine dining and wine (and exceptional savings) with our Wine & Dine packages. Experience a variety of our innovative and award-winning restaurants with your companion and share a bottle of premium wine you select from our extensive list. Couples Packages with Wine Savor Package



includes 3 dining reservations and 3 bottles of wine per couple.



Gourmand Package



includes 5 dining reservations and 3 bottles of wine per couple.



Bacchus Package



includes 5 dining reservations and 5 bottles of wine per couple.



Individual Packages without Wine Savor Package



for guests who don’t desire wine with dinner. Includes 3 specialty dining reservations per person.



Gourmand Package



for guests who don’t desire wine with dinner. Includes 5 specialty dining reservations per person. To make your reservations once you board, visit any Specialty Restaurant or other locations throughout the ship. Check your onboard newsletter for more details. Available on all ships except Celebrity Xpedition®.
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Wine List We compiled an exquisite collection of premium wines to complement your captivating evening in any of our specialty restaurants. Pinot Noir La Crema Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott, Marlborough, New Zealand Riesling, J&H Selbach, Fish Label, Mosel, Germany Pinot Grigio, San’t Helena, Fantinel, Fruili Barbera D’Alba, Alfredo Prunotto, Piedmont Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, Veneto Bodegas Espana Autentica, Zeta, Priorat, Spain Pinot Blanc, Erath, Willamette Valley, Oregon Riesling, Selbach-Oster, Mosel, Germany Albarino, Paco and Lola, Rias Baxias, Spain Renacer Malbec Chardonnay, Tenuta di Nozzole, Le Bruniche, Tuscany Chianti Classico, Tenuta Nozzole, Tuscany Super Tuscan, Tenuta di Arceno, Prima Voce, Tuscany Chateau Castera, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France Sancerre, Michel Redde, Les Tuilieres, Loire, France Pouilly-Fumé, Michel Redde, La Moynerie, Loire, France Chardonnay, Sequoia Grove, Carneros, California Cabernet Sauvignon, Benziger, Sonoma, California Christian Moueix, St. Emillion, Bordeaux, France Chardonnay, Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California Merlot, St. Francis, Sonoma, California Pinot Noir, Byron, Santa Maria Valley, California Wine selection is subject to change. Additional wines may be available. Ask your Sommelier.



Wine & Dine Restaurants by Ship Celebrity Solstice® Couples Packages with Wine: 



Murano



Tuscan Gril



Silk Harvest 



Bottles Wine







Savor 



1 



1 



1 



3



Gourmand 



1 



2 



2 



3



Bacchus 



1 



2 



2 



5



Individual Packages with no Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



1 



1 



1 



5 Specialty Dinners 



1 



2 



2 
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Celebrity Equinox® Couples Packages with Wine: 



Murano



Tuscan Gril



Silk Harvest 



Bottles of Wine







Savor 



1 



1 



1 



3



Gourmand 



1 



2 



2 



3



Bacchus 



1 



2 



2 



5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



1 



1 



1 



5 Specialty Dinners 



1 



2 



2 



Celebrity Eclipse® 



Murano 



Tuscan Grill 



Qsine® 



Bottles of Wine



Couples Packages with Wine: 







Savor 



1 



1 



1 



3



Gourmand 



1 



2 



2 



3



Bacchus 



1 



2 



2 



5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



1 



1 



1 



5 Specialty Dinners 



1 



2 



2



Celebrity Silhouette® 



Murano 



Tuscan Gril



Qsine®



Lawn Club



Bottles of Wine



Couples Packages with Wine: Savor 



1 



1 



1 



3



Gourmand 



1 



2 



1 



1 



3



Bacchus 



1 



2 



1 



1 



5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



1 



1 



1 



5 Specialty Dinners 



1 



2 



1 



Celebrity Century® 



Murano 



Couples Packages with Wine: 



1



Bottles of Wine







Savor 



3 











3



Gourmand 



5 











3



Bacchus 



5 











5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 







3 Specialty Dinners 



3 



5 Specialty Dinners 



5
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Celebrity Millennium® Couples Packages with Wine: 



RMS Olympic Restaurant 



Bottles of Wine







Savor 



3 











3



Gourmand 



5 











3



Bacchus 



5 











5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



3 



5 Specialty Dinners 



5 



Celebrity Infinity® 



SS United States Restaurant 



Bottles of Wine



Couples Packages with Wine: Savor 



3 











3



Gourmand 



5 











3



Bacchus 



5 











5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 3 Specialty Dinners 



3 



5 Specialty Dinners 



5 







Celebrity Summit® 



SS Normandie Restaurant 



Bottles of Wine



Couples Packages with Wine: Savor 



3 











3



Gourmand 



5 











3



Bacchus 



5 











5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 







3 Specialty Dinners 



3 



5 Specialty Dinners 



5 







Celebrity Constellation® 



Ocean Liners Restaurant 



Tuscan Grille 



Bottles of Wine



Couples Packages with Wine: Savor 



2 



1 







3



Gourmand 



3 



2 







3



Bacchus 



3 



2 







5



Individual Packages with No Wine: 







3 Specialty Dinners 



2 



1



5 Specialty Dinners 



3 



2 
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Dine &Wine 

Unser Sommelier prÃ¤sentiert Ihnen passend zu den Gerichten Weine fÃ¼hrender WeingÃ¼ter. Pfingsten So. 4. & Mo. 5. Juni 2017 18:30 Uhr mettmann isst. frisch.
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WINE & DINE - Pier 51 

05.06.2016 - 2013 ANTIKYTHERA PINOT NOIR. LILLIAN WINERY. 2013 LILLIAN SYRAH. 2011 LILLIAN GOLD SERIES N. 1 SYRAH. MV CABERNET ...
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WINE & DINE - Pier 51 

05.06.2016 - Terra (Oregon) und Lillian Winery (Kalifornien). Pier 51 KÃ¼chenchef Philipp Di Mineo kreiert dazu passend ein exzellentes 4-Gang MenÃ¼.
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cruceros celebrity cruises 2018 - 2019 - Crucero Guía 

asiática, cervezas japonesas y sakes de primera calidad. MURANO .... más secretas del barco o participa en uno de nuestr
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Sample Tuscan Steak Wine List - Oceania Cruises 

Vintages are listed and, from time to time with vintage updates, some wines may have a ... Noble Vines Merlot, Central V
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Celebrity Cruises – Elige tu segunda luna de miel 

2 sept. 2016 - Mar 10 enero 2017 Philipsburg, St.Maarten 9:30 AM 6:00 PM En puerto. Mie 11 enero 2017 Basseterre, San Cr
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wine dine grand cru song compilation 2004 eine 

Are you looking for wine dine grand cru song compilation 2004 eine ungewohnliche und delikate sammlung PDF?. If you are areader who likes to download ...
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Celebrity Infinity Deck Plans 

GN. EB. AR. ELEVATORS. ELEVATORS. ELEVATORS. GEN. TS. LA. DIES. LA. DIES. GEN. TS. SH. OP. SH. OP. SP. EC. IALTY. BO. UTIQ. UES. SP. EC. IALTY.
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Introducing Epigenetics: A Graphic Guide (Introducing...) by Cath ... 

University-Linked Retirement Communities: Student Visions of Eldercare by Leon A ... Night-Night Arizona by Katherine Sully and Helen Poole free download.
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dessert - Oceania Cruises 

Decadent Quintet a sampling of. Classic Tiramisù | Bourbon Vanilla Panna Cotta | Valrhona Chocolate Cake. Crème Brûlée |
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2017 Packages 

50,000. ROS @ wapa.tv. M-F ... Total TV & Web. $7,000 .... Total TV. $2,500. NBA (Nov 2016-Apr 2017 / Nov 2017-Apr 2
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Delfin Amazon Cruises - tarifas 2019 

El costo individual es 50% más del precio regular de un adulto en Suites regulares. El costo individual no se aplicará a
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2018-1 Packages 

Mobile 320x50. 50,000. Total. 100,000. Total spots per week. 10-30ss. Total Cost per week. $6,700. Average Cost per spot
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Kursplan - Celebrity Sports School 

Coach: Nikita. Coach: Caro. Coach: DD. Coach: Yves. 19:00. Ds DANCE CLUB. MOVE DANCE. ZUMBA. WARM UP-TECHNIK. HIP HOP. NEU: HIP HOP.
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Celebrity COUSTB|]HÃœDDÂ® 

Doppelbett zusammenstelien lassen [wenn nicht anders vennerkt]. E AuÃŸenkabine. 03 GelebritttI Concierge Kablrle. - Famin Balkonkabine. | Penthouse Suite.
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Kursplan - Celebrity Sports School 

bitten wir Dich, den Trainer darÃ¼ber zu informieren. â€¢ Trainingskleidung und geeignetes Schuhwerk verwenden, um. Verletzungen und Verunreinigungen zu ...
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2019-1 Packages 

5. Packages are effective immediately and may be withdrawn from the market at any time. 6. One client per package. Packa










 


[image: alt]





Explorer Dine-Around 

02.04.2015 - unserer Dine-Around Partner und Restaurantempfehlungen*. * bei Konsum eines Hauptgerichtes und Vorzeigen der Explorer Zimmerkarte ...
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cambusa wine 

ATTENTION: FOR A BETTER SAFETY AND STABILITY, BEFORE ASSEMBLING THE DOORS OF CAMBUSA CABINETS, IT IS COMPULSORY TO FIX T
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cambusa wine 

Their structure allows you to organise glasses and decanters. The interior spaces are illuminated by a LED lighting syst
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hospitality packages 

16.07.2017 - JULI 2017. DONNERSTAG 20. JULI 2017. SAMSTAG 15. JULI 2017. DIENSTAG 18. JULI 2017. MITTWOCH 19. JULI 2017. FREITAG 21.
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WINE DAYS 

MALLORCA WINE, MENORCA CHEESE. AND GRAPE JAM A BODEGAS JOSÉ L. FERRER. De 11:00 a 18:00h 9€/pax. Reserva. 971100100. Vis
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Wine - Gaucho 

There are 3 main zones. Zonda, which is named after the famous wind, which fires its way down ... given over to making t
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Kreuzfahrtangebote von TUI Cruises sichern 

Buchen Sie eins unserer attraktiven Kreuzfahrtangebote und fÃ¼hlen Sie sich rund um wohl! Mit unseren Kreuzfahrtangeboten kommen Sie in den Genuss ...
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